Wastewater Operating Services
Industrial Waste Control
9300 W. Jefferson, Ste. 210
Detroit, MI 48209
Phone:  313-297-5850
SPECIAL DISCHARGE PERMIT APPLICATION
This application IWC - GLWA (glwater.org) (Special Discharge Permit Application) is hereby made to obtain a Special
Discharge Permit from the Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA). The information provided in this application will be

Trichloroethylene or (Trichloroethene) 20 ppb Fluorene 20 ppb
Vinyl Chloride or (Chloroethylene) 20 ppb Gamma-BHC 20 ppb
Xylene 20 ppb Heptachlor 20 ppb
Extractable Compounds Limit Heptachlor Epoxide or (BHC-Hexachlorocyclohexane) 20 ppb
1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene 20 ppb Hexachlorobenzene 20 ppb
1,2-Diphenylhydrazine 20 ppb Hexachlorobutadiene 20 ppb
2,3,7,8-Tetrachlorodibenzo-p-Dioxin 20 ppb Hexachlorocyclopentadiene 20 ppb
2,4,6-Trichlorophenol 20 ppb Hexachloroethane 20 ppb
2,4-Dichlorophenol 20 ppb Indeno (1,2,3-cd) Pyrene or (2,3-o-Phenylene Pyrene) 20 ppb
2,4-Dimethylphenol 20 ppb Isophorone 20 ppb
2,4-Dinitrophenol 20 ppb Naphthalene 20 ppb
2,4-Dinitrotoluene 20 ppb Nitrobenzene 20 ppb
2,6-Dinitrotoluene 20 ppb N-Nitrosodimethylamine 20 ppb
2-Chloronapthalene 20 ppb N-Nitrosodi-N-Propylamine 20 ppb
2-Chlorophenol 20 ppb N-Nitrosodiphenylamine 20 ppb
2-Nitrophenol 20 ppb PCB-1016 or (Arochlor 1016) Non-detect*
3,3-Dichlorobenzidine 20 ppb PCB-1221 or (Arochlor 1221) Non-detect*
4,4-DDD or (p,p-TDE) 20 ppb PCB-1232 or (Arochlor 1232) Non-detect*
4,4-DDE or (p,p-DDX) 20 ppb PCB-1242 or (Arochlor 1242) Non-detect*
4,4-DDT 20 ppb PCB-1248 or (Arochlor 1248) Non-detect*
4,6-Dinitro-o-Cresol 20 ppb PCB-1254 or (Arochlor 1254) Non-detect*
4-Bromophenyl Phenyl Ether 20 ppb PCB-1260 or (Arochlor 1260) Non-detect*
4-chloro-3-methyl phenol or (p-Chloro-m-Cresol) 20 ppb Pentachlorophenol 20 ppb
4-Chlorophenyl Phenyl Ether 20 ppb Phenanthrene 20 ppb
4-Nitrophenol 20 ppb Phenol 20 ppb
Acenaphthene 20 ppb Pyrene 20 ppb